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Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

Home Improvement Contact Phone Email 

All Dry Services of RI Edward Smith 401-317-0641 edward.smith@myalldry.com 

Green Home Solutions of RI Daniel Anderson 401-871-3335 dan_a@greenhomesolutions.com 

Septic Preservation RI Robert Frost 401-523-4812 wrfrost@cox.net 

Smart Green Solar Casandra Royce 401-829-4430 croyce@smartgreen.solar 

Inspectors Contact Phone Email 

HomePro Inspections of RI Corp Hank Richter 401-474-2007 inspector@homeprorhodeisland.com 

Insurance Contact Phone Email 

Carey, Richmond & Viking Insurance Mary Caruso 401-318-0600 mcaruso@crvinsurance.com 

Law Offices/Title Companies Contact Phone Email 

Blais Cunningham & Crowe Chester Michael Schein 401-486-5105 mschein@blaislaw.com 

Caputi Law Group Jennifer Caputi 401-250-5353 jcaputi@caputilaw.com 

The Law Offices of Sean D. Elliott, Esq. Sean Elliot 401-474-3665 sean@seanelliottlaw.com 

D’Ellena Law Office Melissa D’Ellena 401-885-3800 melissa@dellenalaw.com 

LaPlante Sowa Goldman Brian LaPlante 401-273-0200 blaplante@lsglaw.com 

Marinosci Law Group Sarah Nessett 401-641-0644 snessett@mymlgpc.com 

Priority Title Company Scott Denelle 401-741-8245 team@prioritytitlecompany.com 

Topouzis & Associates Theodore Topouzis 401-865-9303 ttopouzis@taclosinglaw.com  
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Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

Mortgage Lenders Contact Phone Email 

Anchor Financial Mortgage Joseph Baptista 401-258-6935 joe@anchorfinancial.com  

Coastal One Credit Union Mark McLaughlin 401-640-6933 mark.mcliaughlin@coastal1.org 

Coastal One Credit Union Brad Sudol 401-465-7345 brad.sudol@coastal1.org 

Guild Mortgage David Johansen 401-954-2858 david.johansen@guildmortgage.net 

HarborOne Mortgage Christian Blaney 401-263-6170 cblaney@harborone.com 

CMG Home Loans Jeff Flowers 401-239-2539 jefff@cmghomeloans.com 

Mortgage Equity Partners Charles Adams 401-932-8899 cadams@meploans.com 

Mortgage Equity Partners Steven Tetzner 401-364-9213 stetzner@meploans.com 

Movement Mortgage Marc Almeida 401-487-9673 marc.almeida@movement.com 

Northpointe Bank Zachary Levesque 401-965-8290 zachary.levesque@northpointe.com 

Ocean State Credit Union Thomas Carroll 401-265-5459 tcarroll@oceanstatecu.org 

People’s Credit Union Diane Crosby 401-835-8202 dcrosby@peoplescu.com 

Primary Residential Mortgage Kenneth Cesaro 401-641-0019 kcesaro@primeres.com 

Primary Residential Mortgage Skart Paul 860-367-4630 spaul@primeres.com 

Shamrock Financial Corporation Joe Impagliazzo 401-312-3876 joe.impagliazzo@shamrockfinancial.com 

Shamrock Financial Corporation Ron Volpe 401-954-6050 ron.volpe@shamrockfinancial.com 

Washington Trust Anthony Amaral 401-559-9006 amamaral@washtrust.com 

Real Estate School Contact Phone Email 

RI School of Real Estate Bill Fain 401-419-6582 bill@browngrouprealty.com 
 

Highlighted Business Affiliates are also our Star Sponsors. 

 

If you or someone you know would make a good fit as a Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partner, please contact Kathleen Papp, 

Membership Director at 401.885.9300 or kathleen@kwaor.realtor. 
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